Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467

Ballots Cast: 5447
Voter Turnout: 17%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jodie Hart 1546 26.59
John Dobbs 1530 26.32
Dale Wells 1473 25.34
Marshall "Bud" Norcross 1265 21.76
Precinct: DEMENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jodie Hart 6 33.33
Marshall "Bud" Norcross 5 27.78
Dale Wells 4 22.22
John Dobbs 3 16.67
Precinct: FLAGG 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jodie Hart 105 28.53
John Dobbs 96 26.09
Dale Wells 88 23.91
Marshall "Bud" Norcross 79 21.47
Precinct: FLAGG 10

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jodie Hart 93 27.03
Marshall "Bud" Norcross 89 25.87
Dale Wells 85 24.71
John Dobbs 77 22.38
Precinct: FLAGG 11

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jodie Hart 81 27.74
John Dobbs 77 26.37
Dale Wells 69 23.63
Marshall "Bud" Norcross 65 22.26
Precinct: FLAGG 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jodie Hart 125 27.59
John Dobbs 115 25.39
Dale Wells 114 25.17
Marshall "Bud" Norcross 99 21.85

page 1/2



Precinct: FLAGG 3
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Jodie Hart
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John Dobbs
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Precinct: FLAGG 4
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Marshall "Bud" Norcross

Precinct: FLAGG 5
Candidate Name
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Precinct: FLAGG 6
Candidate Name

John Dobbs

Jodie Hart
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Dale Wells

Precinct: FLAGG 7
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John Dobbs
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Precinct: FLAGG 8
Candidate Name

Jodie Hart

John Dobbs
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Precinct: FLAGG 9
Candidate Name

Jodie Hart

Dale Wells
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Total Votes
126

112

106

97

Total Votes
265
252
249
204

Total Votes
308
293
270
224

Total Votes
160
150
146
134

Total Votes
87
86
71
70
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136
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118
101

Total Votes
119

117

116

86

Vote %
28.57
254
24.04
22

Vote %
27.32
25.98
25.67
21.03

Vote %
28.13
26.76
24.66
20.46

Vote %
27.12
25.42
24.75
22.71

Vote %
27.71
27.39
22.61
22.29

Vote %
27.7
27.7
24.03
20.57
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27.17
26.71
26.48
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